
START TIME END TIME EVENT

8:00am

9:00am

9:30am

10:00am

11:45am

12:15am

1:00pm




3:30pm

6:00pm

6:45pm

9:00pm

11:00pm

9:00am

9:30am

10:00am

11:45am

12:15pm

1:00pm

3:30pm




6:00pm

6:45pm

8:45pm

10:30pm




Breakfast at Host Homes

Arrive at The Barn

Quiet Times

Morning Rally – Stephen Bunn

Small Groups

Lunch

Afternoon Activity Day 

*Students will be able to choose between 4 fun off campus options

Head to Host Homes 

Dinner

Evening Rally – Stephen Bunn

Pool Party Extravaganza (Wald Park Vestavia)

Head to Host Homes

Saturday - July 30th

START TIME END TIME EVENT

8:00am

9:30am

10:55am

9:30am

10:30am

12:15am

Breakfast at Host Homes

Sunday School (in BYG Sunday School Room)

Church

IMPACT WEEKENDIMPACT WEEKEND

*Students will sign up for afternoon activity on Friday Night
*All activities in The Barn unless noted otherwise.  

*Transportation will be by bus, host home parents, staff/volunteer leaders

Sunday - July 31st

START TIME END TIME EVENT

6:00pm

6:30pm

7:00pm

7:30pm

9:00pm

11:15pm

6:30pm

7:00pm

7:30pm

9:00pm

11:00pm




Students Check In

Orientation

Dinner 

Evening Rally – Stephen Bunn

Cosmic Bowling Show Down (Oak Mountain Lanes)

Head to Host Homes

Friday - July 29th


