

Friday - July 29th

START TIME	END TIME	EVENT
6:00pm	6:30pm	Students Check In
6:30pm	7:00pm	Orientation
7:00pm	7:30pm	Dinner
7:30pm	9:00pm	Evening Rally - Stephen Bunn
9:00pm	11:00pm	Cosmic Bowling Show Down (Oak Mountain Lanes)
11:15pm		Head to Host Homes

Saturday - July 30th

START TIME	END TIME	EVENT
8:00am	9:00am	Breakfast at Host Homes
9:00am	9:30am	Arrive at The Barn
9:30am	10:00am	Quiet Times
10:00am	11:45am	Morning Rally – Stephen Bunn
11:45am	12:15pm	Small Groups
12:15am	1:00pm	Lunch
1:00pm	3:30pm	Afternoon Activity Day
		*Students will be able to choose between 4 fun off campus options
3:30pm	6:00pm	Head to Host Homes
6:00pm	6:45pm	Dinner
6:45pm	8:45pm	Evening Rally - Stephen Bunn
9:00pm	10:30pm	Pool Party Extravaganza (Wald Park Vestavia)
11:00pm		Head to Host Homes

Sunday - July 31st

START TIME	END IIME	EVENI
8:00am	9:30am	Breakfast at Host Homes
9:30am	10:30am	Sunday School (in BYG Sunday School Room)
10:55am	12:15am	Church

^{*}Students will sign up for afternoon activity on Friday Night *All activities in The Barn unless noted otherwise.

^{*}Transportation will be by bus, host home parents, staff/volunteer leaders